BAE118 RikE  BETESAPR

SHITTIER BEBETHEIXHARE (SHES NO. 1/1

Z{t#: 30, COOOM/Ax6H x4 A + 30, OOOF/Bx6Hx3A = 1, 260, 000H (B4r:- 1)
B g H wrwnr| Wukn | cug | anr T egenn enman) Ann (sumn| aer| 2 a

2019/6/7 1 |ERRIRAY ' 6,954 6,954
2019/6/11 2 |WHER 8/5.6 IRE 4% , 62,160 69,114
2019/6/30 3 |HIRFHE ER31E4R~9NTEA S 9,279 78,393
2019/7/24 4 [ILBERBRE: £ 40,108 118,501
2019/5/10~7/24 5 [ILUIREEBBEES: SNE 6,000 124,501
2019/8/5~6 6§ |HEIHBEBATESRHEY 150,000 274,501
2019/8/5 7 |BHES EAR 448 60,800 335,301
2019/8/5~6 8 |BHER JRIRE 44 5920 341,221
2019/8/6 9 |HYEEE JRIRE 44 12,880 354,101
2019/8/7 10 |HRBE 1,850 355,951
2019/8/12~23 11 |BRABEELEYEHES) BAER AR 28,069 ) 384,020
2019/9/28 12 (WRHE EE1E4A~SHMTHEIA S 20,364 404,384
2019/10/1 13 |fTRBRR LtER ANE 13,885 418,279
2018/4/11~10/17 14 |[SEFHM BABEFN FHIFIA~SMEIAN 68,692 486,871
2020/1/24 15 [#REEHE JHR7+—S 4 292,680 * 779,551
2019/5/6~2020/1/14 | 16 |AXHKEFHE THI1E4H ~SH24E3H 32,700 812,251
2020/1/14~2020/1/27| 17 |HESABRLEY BRI, Al 161,240 973,491
2020/2/7 18 |M2%., af— A 3879 | - " 977370
2020/3/5 19 [ 2ERBEFHH SNTEIB~SH2E389 8,400 985,770
2020/3/10 20 |BERBI—ARK(TA~3AH) 96.228 1,081,998
2019/9/10~2020/3/12| 21 |HEAAH FHIE4E~SM2EI/S 25,920 1,107,918
2019/4/2~2020/3/14 | 22 |BEK ' 19,538 1,127,456
2020/3/24 23 |REWHE SARER~UE) 17,400 : 1,144,856
2020/3/24 24 |ARHE TER (RIBEIRER 3,553 1,148,409
2020/3/26 26 |HETHE AER(SWBEERE) , 1,800 1,150,209
2020/3/27 26 |REME BafEWE) 33411 , 1,183,620
2020/3/27 27 |IREHHE AEHCREARE 1,140 : 1,184,760
2020/3/217 28 |REHHE BB CKIRE 27,300 1,212,060
2020/3/28 29 |BBWHE Loah—K, HVYsR, BER 22,224 ‘ 1,234,284
2019/10/16~2020/3/31| 30 |H/3FREHH FEHR1EIB~FHEEIAS 12,312 1,246,596
2020/2/28 31 |EREFE SHTETA~SHREIAS 30,380 1,276,976
2019/5/11~2020/4/1 | 32 [&FRaE—#& ' 1,250 12787186
& 324,988 | 413,403 | 189,309 0| 14,730 | 108,311 | 227,485 | 0 0 0l 1278226




